
ANTALYA WORLD CUP 2020
17-23 February 2020

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 1
RIOTTO Jerome FR 60 60 1.000 2 8 5 2
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 50 54 0.925 1 4 3 3

B
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 48 1.250 4 8 6 1
GARRIGA Jordi ES 49 48 1.020 2 8 7 2
BAS Serdar TR 39 50 0.780 0 5 5 3

C
VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 47 1.276 3 6 6 1

TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 60 57 1.052 3 6 6 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 23 58 0.396 0 3 2 3

D
BACA Adam CZ 60 63 0.952 4 5 5 1

DEGENER Gulsen TR 40 63 0.634 2 5 3 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 29 76 0.381 0 4 2 3

E
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 49 1.224 4 7 5 1
BOLSU Mehmet TR 54 53 1.018 2 8 7 2

Al-Ghababsheh Ahmed JO 27 52 0.519 0 2 2 3

F
AWWAD Naser JO 60 54 1.111 3 7 5 1
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 54 1.111 3 5 4 2
NOVAK Radek CZ 41 50 0.820 0 6 5 3

G
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 38 1.578 4 6 5 1
RAHMET Muammer TR 51 40 1.275 2 7 4 2
RETZIOS Gregory GR 30 42 0.714 0 3 3 3

H
OZKAYA Cem TR 60 34 1.764 4 7 6 1
OH Sung Kyu KR 37 38 0.973 2 7 4 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 18 42 0.428 0 3 2 3

I
UZ Mehmet TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 5 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 45 54 0.833 2 5 4 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 39 54 0.722 0 5 4 3

J
SENEL Furkan TR 60 42 1.428 4 8 7 1
SUDAR Frank DE 44 62 0.709 2 5 4 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 29 68 0.426 0 4 4 3

K
MAS Jose-Maria ES 60 41 1.463 4 8 5 1
BULUT Recep TR 38 45 0.844 2 5 4 2

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 46 42 1.095 0 5 4 3

L
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 59 1.016 4 6 4 1
TAKESHIMA O. JP 57 61 0.934 2 6 5 2
CETIN Volkan NL 41 66 0.621 0 6 3 3

M
YAVUZ Tarik TR 58 43 1.348 2 8 6 1
OLSSON Nalle SE 58 49 1.183 2 8 6 2
KARACA Cengiz DE 46 52 0.884 2 9 7 3

N
DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 51 44 1.159 2 7 5 1

KULAK Adem TR 59 58 1.017 2 5 5 2
STAMM Lukas DE 48 58 0.827 2 4 4 3

O
ALTUNTASLAR Hayri TR 60 49 1.224 3 8 5 1
KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 53 1.132 3 7 5 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 15 44 0.340 0 2 1 3

P
NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 60 32 1.875 4 8 7 1
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 50 38 1.315 2 6 5 2

SOUSA Manuel PT 33 40 0.825 0 4 4 3
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NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 60 32 1.875 4 8 7 1
OZKAYA Cem TR 60 34 1.764 4 7 6 2

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 38 1.578 4 6 5 3
UZ Mehmet TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 5 4

MAS Jose-Maria ES 60 41 1.463 4 8 5 5
SENEL Furkan TR 60 42 1.428 4 8 7 6

CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 48 1.250 4 8 6 7
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 49 1.224 4 7 5 8

KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 59 1.016 4 6 4 9
BACA Adam CZ 60 63 0.952 4 5 5 10

VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 47 1.276 3 6 6 11
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 12

ALTUNTASLAR Hayri TR 60 49 1.224 3 8 5 13
AWWAD Naser JO 60 54 1.111 3 7 5 14
YAVUZ Tarik TR 58 43 1.348 2 8 6 15

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 51 44 1.159 2 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 53 1.132 3 7 5 17
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 54 1.111 3 5 4 18

TUYLUOGLU Memis TR 60 57 1.052 3 6 6 19
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 50 38 1.315 2 6 5 20

RAHMET Muammer TR 51 40 1.275 2 7 4 21
OLSSON Nalle SE 58 49 1.183 2 8 6 22
GARRIGA Jordi ES 49 48 1.020 2 8 7 23
BOLSU Mehmet TR 54 53 1.018 2 8 7 24
KULAK Adem TR 59 58 1.017 2 5 5 25

RIOTTO Jerome FR 60 60 1.000 2 8 5 26
OH Sung Kyu KR 37 38 0.973 2 7 4 27
TAKESHIMA O. JP 57 61 0.934 2 6 5 28
BULUT Recep TR 38 45 0.844 2 5 4 29

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 45 54 0.833 2 5 4 30
SUDAR Frank DE 44 62 0.709 2 5 4 31

DEGENER Gulsen TR 40 63 0.634 2 5 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KARACA Cengiz DE 46 52 0.884 2 9 7 33
STAMM Lukas DE 48 58 0.827 2 4 4 34

BAUDOIN Bernard FR 50 54 0.925 1 4 3 35
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 46 42 1.095 0 5 4 36
SOUSA Manuel PT 33 40 0.825 0 4 4 37
NOVAK Radek CZ 41 50 0.820 0 6 5 38
BAS Serdar TR 39 50 0.780 0 5 5 39

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 39 54 0.722 0 5 4 40
RETZIOS Gregory GR 30 42 0.714 0 3 3 41
CETIN Volkan NL 41 66 0.621 0 6 3 42

Al-Ghababsheh Ahmed JO 27 52 0.519 0 2 2 43
ECKEL Sylvia NL 18 42 0.428 0 3 2 44

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 29 68 0.426 0 4 4 45
KABAK Gurhan DE 23 58 0.396 0 3 2 46
SPRUZINA Frank DE 29 76 0.381 0 4 2 47
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 15 44 0.340 0 2 1 48


